
3

5

6

7

1

248

B

B

Revision note

B: Added 4 nuts (9444) for ease of assembly

Pos. Qty. Description Article No.
1 2 Equipment plate 61291

2 4 Base clamp 61292

3 8 Bushing M10 x 50 mm 60271

4 4 Threaded rod M10 x 170 33820

5 8 Bolt M10 x 70 9279

6 28 Nut M10 9444

7 16 Washer 10.5 x 20 x 2 9608
8 16 Bolt M8 x 20H with captive washers 9230

1 1098765432

1 2 3 4 5

A

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

B

C

D

E

F

Model Rev.

B

Multi ERS XL 6129

1:4

1/1

6.27

SvBr   2020-07-01

Andreas Axelsson

Jonas WassdahlA4B

Page Approved

Drawn byScaleWeight (Kg)

Designed byFormatRev.Drawing no.

TOLERANCE

EDGES WITHOUT
BURRS

ISO 2768-C

Internet: www.mafigroup.com
Phone: + 46 250-381 60    E-Mail:  info@mafigroup.com
Addr: Seljavägen 15, Box 275, SE 792 95 MORA, SWEDEN

H

G

109876

©
 M

AF
I G

R
O

U
P 

AB
. A

LL
 R

IG
H

TS
 R

ES
ER

VE
D

. 
TH

IS
 D

R
AW

IN
G

 A
N

D
 A

LL
 IN

FO
R

M
AT

IO
N

 C
O

N
TA

IN
ED

 T
H

ER
EI

N
 IS

 T
H

E 
EX

C
LU

SI
VE

 P
R

O
PE

R
TY

 O
F 

M
AF

I G
R

O
U

P 
AB

. I
T 

SH
AL

L 
N

O
T,

 W
IT

H
O

U
T 

TH
E 

W
R

IT
TE

N
 P

ER
M

IS
SI

O
N

 O
F 

M
AF

I G
R

O
U

P 
AB

, 
BE

 P
U

BL
IS

H
ED

 O
R

 O
TH

ER
W

IS
E 

M
AD

E 
AV

AI
LA

BL
E 

TO
 T

H
IR

D
 P

AR
TI

ES
 IN

 IT
S 

O
R

IG
IN

AL
 S

TA
TE

 O
R

 IN
 A

N
 A

M
EN

D
ED

 F
O

R
M

, B
E 

C
O

PI
ED

 O
R

 C
H

AN
G

ED
 O

R
 U

SE
D

 F
O

R
 A

N
Y 

PU
R

PO
SE

.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


